Fantasy Football Freaks

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Gorillaz

Beetles

Bus Driver

Titus' Titans
Shaggnasty

Hoof Hearted

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Gorillaz

Bus Driver

Titus' Titans
Shaggnasty

Hoof Hearted

Vanilla killa

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Gorillaz

Titus' Titans
Shaggnasty

Hoof Hearted

Vanilla killa

Seattle's Best

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Gorillaz

Shaggnasty

Hoof Hearted

Vanilla killa

Seattle's Best

Team Raff

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Gorillaz

Hoof Hearted

Vanilla killa

Seattle's Best

Team Raff

The Beast

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Gorillaz

Vanilla killa

Seattle's Best

Team Raff

The Beast

Man'z Game

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Gorillaz

Seattle's Best

Team Raff

The Beast

Man'z Game

Darth Sw@der

92
129
141

94

91

86

125
106
133
87
99
100

115
7
145
144
145
88

108
121
109
113
110

93

96
102
100
117
102
125

76
152
136
110
147
104

84
84
147
120
75
96

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Darth Sw@der
Man'z Game
The Beast
Team Raff
Seattle's Best
Vanilla killa

Beetles

Darth Sw@der
Man'z Game
The Beast
Team Raff
Seattle's Best

Bus Driver
Beetles

Darth Sw@der
Man'z Game
The Beast
Team Raff

Titus' Titans
Bus Driver
Beetles

Darth Sw@der
Man'z Game
The Beast

Shaggnasty
Titus' Titans
Bus Driver
Beetles

Darth Sw@der
Man'z Game

Hoof Hearted
Shaggnasty
Titus' Titans
Bus Driver
Beetles

Darth Sw@der

Vanilla killa
Hoof Hearted
Shaggnasty
Titus' Titans
Bus Driver
Beetles

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

101
97
109
129
86
92

121
81
120
134
93
138

107
143
102

82
141
108

125
108
120

93
128
135

112
114
126

87
123
109

108
138
69
110
145
94

96
79
121
110
195
117
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Gorillaz

Team Raff

The Beast

Man'z Game

Darth Sw@der
Beetles

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Gorillaz

The Beast

Man'z Game

Darth Sw@der
Beetles

Bus Driver

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Gorillaz

Man'z Game

Darth Sw@der

Beetles

Bus Driver

Titus' Titans

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Gorillaz

Darth Sw@der

Beetles

Bus Driver

Titus' Titans

Shaggnasty

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Gorillaz

Beetles

Bus Driver

Titus' Titans

Shaggnasty

Hoof Hearted

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Hoof Hearted

Vanilla killa

Gorillaz

Bus Driver

Titus' Titans

Shaggnasty

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Gorillaz

Titus' Titans

Shaggnasty

Hoof Hearted

Vanilla killa

Seattle's Best

107

75
112
121
131
141

87
132
131
118
125

93

108
91
82

116

127

137

109
139
152
63
154
98

109
141
144
116
98
77

86
74
100
155
132
69

82
140
90
90
93
95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Seattle's Best
Vanilla killa
Hoof Hearted
Shaggnasty
Titus' Titans
Bus Driver

Team Raff
Seattle's Best
Vanilla killa
Hoof Hearted
Shaggnasty
Titus' Titans

The Beast
Team Raff
Seattle's Best
Vanilla killa
Hoof Hearted
Shaggnasty

Man'z Game
The Beast
Team Raff
Seattle's Best
Vanilla killa
Hoof Hearted

Darth Sw@der
Man'z Game
The Beast
Team Raff
Seattle's Best
Vanilla killa

Team Raff
Seattle's Best
Beetles

Darth Sw@der
Man'z Game
The Beast

Bus Driver
Beetles

Darth Sw@der
Man'z Game
The Beast
Team Raff

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

137
132
109
92
144
97

140
96
66
89

111
93

92
128
111
122
101

89

73
130
157
116
118
109

76
111
119
142
172
147

125
118
115

96
109
176

99
162
57
98
129
133
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Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Gorillaz

Shaggnasty

Hoof Hearted

Vanilla killa

Seattle's Best

Team Raff

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Gorillaz

Hoof Hearted

Vanilla killa

Seattle's Best

Team Raff

The Beast

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Gorillaz

Vanilla killa

Seattle's Best

Team Raff

The Beast

Man'z Game

67
133
106
118
130
118

102
102
103
108
115

83

45
83
100
169
89
145

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Titus' Titans
Bus Driver
Beetles

Darth Sw@der
Man'z Game
The Beast

Shaggnasty
Titus' Titans
Bus Driver
Beetles

Darth Sw@der
Man'z Game

Hoof Hearted
Shaggnasty
Titus' Titans
Bus Driver
Beetles

Darth Sw@der

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

123
109
137
101
101
129

78
93
109
165
120
51

57
88
75
120
107
92
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