## Fantasy Football Freaks

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Gorillaz	92	VS	Darth Sw@der	101
Beetles	129	VS	Man'z Game	97
Bus Driver	141	VS	The Beast	109
Titus' Titans	94	VS	Team Raff	129
Shaggnasty	91	VS	Seattle's Best	86
Hoof Hearted	86	VS	Vanilla killa	92
			Tarima riina	<b>~</b> _
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Gorillaz	125	VS	Beetles	121
Bus Driver	106	VS	Darth Sw@der	81
Titus' Titans	133	VS	Man'z Game	120
Shaggnasty	87	VS	The Beast	134
Hoof Hearted	99	VS	Team Raff	93
Vanilla killa	100	VS	Seattle's Best	138
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	445		Dua Deirea	407
Gorillaz	115	VS	Bus Driver	107
Titus' Titans	77	VS	Beetles	143
Shaggnasty Hoof Hearted	145	VS	Darth Sw@der	102
Vanilla killa	144 145	VS	Man'z Game The Beast	82 141
Seattle's Best	145 88	VS	Team Raff	108
Seattle's Dest	00	VS	Team Raii	100
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Gorillaz	108	VS	Titus' Titans	125
Shaggnasty	121	VS	Bus Driver	108
Hoof Hearted	109	VS	Beetles	120
Vanilla killa	113	VS	Darth Sw@der	93
Seattle's Best	110	VS	Man'z Game	128
Team Raff	93	VS	The Beast	135
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Gorillaz	96	VS	Shaggnasty	112
Hoof Hearted	102	VS	Titus' Titans	114
Vanilla killa	100	VS	Bus Driver	126
Seattle's Best	117	VS	Beetles	87
Team Raff	102	VS	Darth Sw@der	123
The Beast	125	VS	Man'z Game	109
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Gorillaz	76	VS	Hoof Hearted	108
Vanilla killa	152	VS	Shaggnasty	138
Seattle's Best	136	VS	Titus' Titans	69
Team Raff	110	VS	Bus Driver	110
The Beast	147	VS	Beetles	145
Man'z Game	104	VS	Darth Sw@der	94
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Gorillaz	84	VS	Vanilla killa	96
Seattle's Best	84	VS	Hoof Hearted	79
Team Raff	147	VS	Shaggnasty	121
The Beast	120	VS	Titus' Titans	110
Man'z Game	75	VS	Bus Driver	195
Darth Sw@der	96	VS	Beetles	117

## **Fantasy Football Freaks**

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:37pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Gorillaz	107	VS	Seattle's Best	137
Team Raff	75	VS	Vanilla killa	132
The Beast	112	VS	Hoof Hearted	109
Man'z Game	121	VS	Shaggnasty	92
Darth Sw@der	131	VS	Titus' Titans	144
Beetles	141	VS	Bus Driver	97
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Gorillaz	87	VS	Team Raff	140
The Beast	132	VS	Seattle's Best	96
Man'z Game	131	VS	Vanilla killa	66
Darth Sw@der	118	VS	Hoof Hearted	89
Beetles	125	VS	Shaggnasty	111
Bus Driver	93	VS	Titus' Titans	93
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Gorillaz	108	VS	The Beast	92
Man'z Game	91	VS	Team Raff	128
Darth Sw@der	82	VS	Seattle's Best	111
Beetles	116	VS	Vanilla killa	122
Bus Driver	127	VS	Hoof Hearted	101
Titus' Titans	137	VS	Shaggnasty	89
			33 7	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Gorillaz	109	VS	Man'z Game	73
Darth Sw@der	139	VS	The Beast	130
Beetles	152	VS	Team Raff	157
Bus Driver	63	VS	Seattle's Best	116
Titus' Titans	154	VS	Vanilla killa	118
Shaggnasty	98	VS	Hoof Hearted	109
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Gorillaz	109	VS	Darth Sw@der	76
Beetles	141	VS	Man'z Game	111
Bus Driver	144	VS	The Beast	119
Titus' Titans	116	VS	Team Raff	142
Shaggnasty	98	VS	Seattle's Best	172
Hoof Hearted	77	VS	Vanilla killa	147
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Hoof Hearted	86	VS	Team Raff	125
Vanilla killa	74	VS	Seattle's Best	118
Gorillaz	100	VS	Beetles	115
Bus Driver	155	VS	Darth Sw@der	96
Titus' Titans	132	VS	Man'z Game	109
Shaggnasty	69	VS	The Beast	176
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Gorillaz	82	VS	Bus Driver	99
Titus' Titans	140	vs vs	Beetles	162
Shaggnasty	90	vs VS	Darth Sw@der	57
Hoof Hearted	90	VS VS	Man'z Game	98
Vanilla killa	93	VS VS	The Beast	129
Seattle's Best	95 95	vs VS	Team Raff	133
	00	••	. Jan Tan	.00

## **Fantasy Football Freaks**

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:37pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Gorillaz	67	VS	Titus' Titans	123
Shaggnasty	133	VS	Bus Driver	109
Hoof Hearted	106	VS	Beetles	137
Vanilla killa	118	VS	Darth Sw@der	101
Seattle's Best	130	VS	Man'z Game	101
Team Raff	118	VS	The Beast	129
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Gorillaz	102	VS	Shaggnasty	78
Hoof Hearted	102	VS	Titus' Titans	93
Vanilla killa	103	VS	Bus Driver	109
Seattle's Best	108	VS	Beetles	165
Team Raff	115	VS	Darth Sw@der	120
The Beast	83	VS	Man'z Game	51
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Gorillaz	45	VS	Hoof Hearted	57
Vanilla killa	83	VS	Shaggnasty	88
Seattle's Best	100	VS	Titus' Titans	75
Team Raff	169	VS	Bus Driver	120
The Beast	89	VS	Beetles	107
Man'z Game	145	VS	Darth Sw@der	92